
SUNDAY CLASSES WEDNESDAY CLASSES

RELIGIOUS FORMATION 2023-2024 SCHEDULE

FAMILY TIME: Recognizing that parents are the primary educators, Holy Family places value and importance on time for the family. 
These days have been selected in conjunction with school breaks and holidays. Register for Christ in Us for family activities.

Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME 
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

20
27
3
10
17
24
1
8
15
22
29
5
12
19
26
3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28
4
11
18
25
3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28
5

AUGUST Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME
Class
Class
Class
Class

23
30
6
13
20
27
4
11
18
25
1
8
15
22
29
6
13
20
27
3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28
6
13
20
27
3
10
17
24
1

AUGUST

ADDITIONAL DATES FOR 2023-2024
Catechist Open House, 6:30 pm
Catechist Training, 6:30 pm (Zoom)

All Parent Meeting, during classes
First Communicants & Parent Retreat, 6 pm
Confirmation Candidate & Parent Retreat, 6 pm
First Reconciliation Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)
First Reconciliation, 7 pm

8/10
8/14
8/20 or 8/23
8/26
9/23
10/19
1/11

First Communion Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)
Confirmation Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)
Confirmation Candidate Reconciliation Service, 7 pm
Confirmation Retreat, 5 pm
Confirmation, 3:30 pm (Catholic Pastoral Center)
First Communion Retreat, 5:15 pm
First Communion, 1 pm & 3 pm

2/8
2/29
3/21
3/23
4/14
4/26
5/5

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY


