## **RELIGIOUS FORMATION 2023-2024 SCHEDULE**

SUNDAY CLASSES				
AUGUST	20	Class		
	27	Class		
SEPTEMBER	3 10	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	17	Class Class		
	24			
OCTOBER	1	Class		
UUTUDEK	8	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	15	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	22	Class		
	29	Class		
NOVEMBER	5	Class		
110 121113211	12	Class		
	19 26	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME Class		
	3	Class		
DECEMBER	10	Class		
	17	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	24	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	31	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
JANUARY	7	Class		
JI WOI WIT	14	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	21	Class		
=======================================	28	Class		
FEBRUARY	4 11	Class		
	11 18	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	25	Class		
MARCH	3	Class		
IVIANUN	10	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
	17	Class		
	24	Class		
	31	NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME		
APRIL	7	Class		
	14	Class		
	21	Class		
N / A \ /	28 5	Class Class		
MAY	5	Glass		

WEDNESDAY CLASSES				
AUGUST	23 Class 30 Class			
SEPTEMBER	6 Class			
OLI ILIVIDLII	13 Class			
	20 Class 27 Class			
OCTOBER	4 Class			
OOTODLII	11 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
	18 Class 25 Class			
NOVEMBER	1 Class			
INUVEIVIDEN	8 Class			
	15 Class			
	22 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME 29 Class			
DECEMBER	6 Class			
DECEIVIDED	13 Class			
	20 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
	27 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME 3 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
JANUARY	10 Class			
	17 Class			
	24 Class			
	31 Class 7 Class			
FEBRUARY	14 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
	21 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
MADOLL	28 Class			
MARCH	6 Class 13 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
	20 Class			
	27 Class			
APRIL	3 NO CLASS – FAMILY TIME			
	10 Class 17 Class			
	24 Class			
MAY	1 Class			
. 717 (1				

**FAMILY TIME:** Recognizing that parents are the primary educators, Holy Family places value and importance on time for the family. These days have been selected in conjunction with school breaks and holidays. Register for *Christ in Us* for family activities.

## **ADDITIONAL DATES FOR 2023-2024**

8/10	Catechist Open House, 6:30 pm	2/8	First Communion Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)
8/14	Catechist Training, 6:30 pm (Zoom)	2/29	Confirmation Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)
8/20	or 8/23 All Parent Meeting, during classes	3/21	Confirmation Candidate Reconciliation Service, 7 pm
8/26	First Communicants & Parent Retreat, 6 pm	3/23	Confirmation Retreat, 5 pm
9/23	Confirmation Candidate & Parent Retreat, 6 pm	4/14	Confirmation, 3:30 pm (Catholic Pastoral Center)
10/19	First Reconciliation Parent Meeting, 6:30 pm (Zoom)	4/26	First Communion Retreat, 5:15 pm
1/11	First Reconciliation, 7 pm	5/5	First Communion, 1 pm & 3 pm